
USM Civic Education and Civic Engagement Workshop Participant List 

BOWIE STATE UNIVERSITY 
• Julius Davis,  Associate Professor , jldavis@bowiestate.edu  
• Steve Stephens, Coordinator of Greek Life, sstephens@bowiestate.edu  
• Ebony Gordon, egordon@bowiestate.edu 

 
COPPIN STATE UNIVERSITY 

• Karen  Barland , Registrar , kbarland@coppin.edu  
• Loretta  Baryeh,  Associate Professor,  lbaryeh@coppin.edu  
• Melissa  Buckley , Assistant Professor,  mbuckley@coppin.edu  
• Daniel  Joseph,  Associate Professor d, joseph@coppin.edu  
• Rolande  Murray,  AVP for Academic Operations,  rmurray@coppin.edu  
• Mary  Owens-Southall,  Dean,  mowens@coppin.edu  
• Tenyo  Pearl,  Director, Non-Profit Leadership,  tpearl@coppin.edu  
• Jacquelyn  Wonsey,  Director of Housing,  jwonsely@coppin.edu 

 
FROSTBURG STATE UNIVERSITY 

• Tyler  Bauer,  President's Leadership Circle , tabauer0@frostburg.edu  
• Ashley Daniels,  Associate Director of Civic Engagement,  amdaniels@frostburg.edu  
• Timothy Magrath,  Executive Director, Beall Institute for Public Affairs,

 tmagrath@frostburg.edu  
• William  Mandicott,  Assistant Vice President, Student and Community Involvement,

 wmandicott@frostburg.edu  
• Michael  Mathias , Interim Associate Provost,  mbmathias@frostburg.edu  
• Patrick  O'Brien , Director of Civic Engagement,  pobrien@frostburg.edu  
• Elesha  Ruminski,  Associate Professor,  elruminski@frostburg.edu  

 
SALISBURY UNIVERSITY 

• Maarten  Pereboom,  Dean,  mlpereboom@salisbury.edu  
• Karen  Olmstead, Provost and Senior VP AA,  klolmstead@salisbury.edu  
• Sarah  Surak,  Associate Professor,  smsurak@salisbury.edu  
• Michael  Webber,  Coordinator,  mawebber@salisbury.edu  
• Harrison  Leon , 4th year student, hleon1@gulls.salisbury.edu  
• Michèle  Schlehofer,  Chair and Professor,  mmschlehofer@salisbury.edu 

 
TOWSON UNIVERSITY 

• Lorraine  Black,  Graduate Student  
• Josh  Dehllinger,  Professor & Director of Computer Science Program, 

 jdehlinger@towson.edu  
• Jordy  Diaz,  Director of Legislative Affairs, jdiaz24@students.towson.edu  
• Matthew  Durington,  Director, Community Engagement and Partnerships, Professor, 

Anthropology,  mdurington@towson.edu  
• Chris  Jensen , Director, Civic Engagement and Social Responsibility,  cjensen@towson.edu  
• Natalie  Scala , Assistant Professor/Graduate Program Director,  nscala@towson.edu  
• Luis  Sierra,  Assistant Director, Civic Engagement and Social Responsibility, 

 lsierra@towson.edu  
• Jonathan  Townes , Andrew Goodman Fellow,  jtowne2@students.towson.edu 
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UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE 

• Shenoy  Amrita,  Assistant Professor , ashenoy@ubalt.edu  
• Mark  Bell , Director of Diversity Initiatives,  mkbell@ubalt.edu  
• Anthony  Butler,  Director, Rosenberg Center for Student Involvement,  abutler@ubalt.edu  
• Fiona  Glade , Assistant Provost,  fglade@ubalt.edu  
• Willow  Goode , Student,   willow.goode@ubalt.edu  

 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 

• Prince  Attoh , Associate Professor and Director of Organizational Leadership,
 paattoh@umes.edu  

• Darnell  Wiggins , Coordinator of First Year Experience,  dewiggins@umes.edu   
• Marshall  Stevenson, Jr. , Dean and Professor of History,  mfstevensonjr@umes.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND GLOBAL CAMPUS 

• S.K.  Bhaskar,  Associate Dean,  s.bhaskar@umuc.edu  
• Randy  Hansen,  Associate Dean,  randall.hansen@umuc.edu  
• Anna  Seferian,  Associate Dean, anna.seferian@umuc.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE 

• Patty  Alvarez,  Assistant Vice President of Student Affairs,  palvarez@umaryland.edu  
• Greg  Brightbill,  Leadership Education Program Specialist,  gbrightbill@umaryland.edu  
• Quang  Bui , Student,  quang.bui@umaryland.edu  
• Lori  Edwards,  Faculty, Family and Community Medicine,  edwards@umaryland.edu  
• Sarah  Hokenmaier , Director of Operations , shokenmaier@umaryland.edu  
• Bill  Joyner,  Economic Inclusion Manager , wjoyner@umaryland.edu  
• Claire  Morton,  Student, Claire.Morton@som.umaryland.edu  
• Kelly Quinn , Senior Program Specialist,  kquinn@umaryland.edu  
• Brian  Sturdivant,  Director of Strategic Partnerships,  bsturdivant@umaryland.edu  
• Ashley Valis,  Executive Director,  avalis@umaryland.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE COUNTY 

• David Hoffman,  Director , dhoffman@umbc.edu  
• Romy  Hubler,  Assistant Director,  romy.huebler@umbc.edu  
• Nicole  King,  Professor,  nking@umbc.edu  
• Marie Lilly, Director, Community Engagement,  mlilly@umbc.edu  
• Michelle  Wolff,  Director Shriver Center , wolff@umbc.edu  
• Nancy  Young,  VP for Student Affairs,  nyoung@umbc.edu 
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UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK 
• Gloria  Aparicio Blackwell , Director,  gaparici@umd.edu  
• Ali  Barlow,  Coordinator,  abarlow@umd.edu  
• Paul Brown,  Exec. Dir., Special Initiatives,  pbrown15@umd.edu  
• Mike  Hanmer,  Professor,  mhanmer@umd.edu  
• Jennifer  Littlefield , Dir., Undergraduate Studies,  jnlittle@umd.edu  
• Sarah  McGrew,  Assistant Professor,  mcgrew@umd.edu  
• Wayne  McIntosh,  Professor & Associate Dean , wvmci@umd.edu  
• Selena  Rawlley,  srawlley@terpmail.umd.edu  
• Serena Saunders , sersaun@terpmail.umd.edu  
• Lena  Scott,  Senior Faculty Specialist,  lscott12@umd.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND 

• Dewayne  Morgan,  P-20 Program Director and Evaluator Teacher Education Initiatives,
 dmorgan@usmd.edu  

• Parvathi Narayan,  Program Management Specialist , pnarayan@usmd.edu  
• Nancy  Shapiro,  Associate Vice Chancellor for Education and Outreach and Special Assistant 

to the Chancellor for P-20 Education, nshapiro@usmd.edu  
• Joann  Boughman,  Senior Vice Chancellor for Academic and Student Affairs, 

 jboughman@usmd.edu 
 
CAMPUS COMPACT MIDATLANTIC 

• Madeline  Yates,  Executive Director,  yates@ccmidatlantic.org 
• Laura  Hagmann,  Associate Director of Programs and Communications 
• Jim Walters,  P20 CONNECTS 
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